the terms of this Agreement, County agrees to pay Contractor and Contractor 

agrees to receive compensation in accordance with Revised Exhibit B, Budget 

Summary.   

In no event shall compensation paid for services performed under this 

Agreement be in excess of One Million, Fifty Thousand and No/100 dollars 

($1,050,000.00) during the term of this Agreement.   

It is understood that all expenses incidental to Contractor’s performance of 

services under this Agreement shall be borne by Contractor. If Contractor should 

fail to comply with any provision of the Agreement, County shall be relieved of its